
This independent cycle adventure is a 5 day/4 night tour on the Otago Central Rail Trail. Cycling 3.5 to 4.5 
hours per day on a vehicle free trail with an easy gradient. Amazing scenery whilst riding over viaducts, 
through tunnels and encountering old historic hotels staying in twin/double share accommodation. 
Cyclists will experience wonderful local cuisine and meet colourful local people. Package also includes 
transport through to Naseby and return for curling experience and tour of Naseby.

Starts in Queenstown 
Finishes in Dunedin 

GUIDED OTAGO CENTRAL RAIL TRAIL  
5 DAYS / 4 NIGHTS - TWIN SHARE

From $2,240* 
NZD Per person

Cycling the Otago Central Rail Trail  is one of the classic active experiences in New Zealand. The wide, compacted 
gravel trail has a maximum 1 to 50 gradient, making it ideal an ideal ride for introductory cyclists or families. 

This 3 day/2 night cycling adventure is a great option of those who want to get the most of out the Rail Trail and 
still have time to enjoy Queenstown and its surrounds.

Starts & finishes in 
Queenstown 

NIGHT RAIL TRAIL SCENIC ESCAPE  
3 DAYS / 2 NIGHTS - SEMI GUIDED TWIN SHARE

From $1,040* 
NZD Per person

NEW ZEALAND
Otago Central Rail Trail

FOR BOOKINGS & ENQUIRIES CONTACT

Discover all of ANZCRO’s New Zealand holiday options 
with a FREE copy of our New Zealand Book.  
Ask your travel agent for more information.

All prices are valid for travel from 01 Oct 2020 – 30 Sep 2021.

The Private Travel Company
Kerry Graham      (09) 524 5017       kerry@privatetravel.co.nz  
Clinton Sangster  (09) 638 8250       clinton@privatetravel.co.nz
Shirley Watson     (09) 299 1949      shirley@privatetravel.co.nz
Nicola Monteith   021 235 5929       nicola@privatetravel.co.nz
Debbie Bradford   021 782 840         debbie@privatetravel.co.nz
Cindy Bakewell     021 0247 0005     cindy@privatetravel.co.nz
         www.privatetravel.co.nz    info@privatetravel.co.nz




